
(508) 678-9028

Monthly Service Choice Checking 5.00$           
Premium Checking  10.00$        0.30$             

3.00$           5.00$             
5.00$           0.30$             

3.00$             
5.00$             

2.00$           2.00$             
5.00$           5.00$             
5.00$           5.00$             
3.00$           3.00$             

10.00$        10.00$           
2.00$           2.00$             
2.00$           2.00$             

Return Deposit Item              Member 25.00$        Return Deposit Item Member 25.00$           
Non Member 7.11$           Non Member 10.00$           

30.00$        30.00$           
30.00$        30.00$           
30.00$        30.00$           
30.00$        30.00$           
30.00$        Foreign Check Collection 30.00$           
20.00$        Incoming Wire Transfer 20.00$           
30.00$        Outgoing Wire Transfer 30.00$           
25.00$        Replacement ATM or ATM/Debit Card 25.00$           
10.00$        10.00$           

5.00$           5.00$             
10.00$        10.00$           
75.00$        75.00$           
30.00$        
30.00$        30.00$           

5.00$           5.00$             
5.00$           5.00$             

50.00$        50.00$           
25.00$        25.00$           

250.00$      250.00$        
Notary Services Non Member 5.00$           

Returned Mail

Safe Deposit Box Key Replacement (per key)

Locksmith Fee 

Escheat 

*Checking accounts only

Monthly Fees

Per Item Fees
Telephone Transfer (thru FRMCU representative)

Money Order 
Cashier’s Check 

Transfer (Overdraft)

Monthly Fees

Per Item Fees
Telephone Transfer (thru FRMCU representative)

Check Copy

Paper Statement *
Inactive Account (no activity in 12 months)

      Transaction Items each (300 free per month)                

Business Solutions Freedom Checking 
      Transaction Items each (200 free per month)

Business Solutions Plus Checking Monthly Fee             

Statement Copy 

*Checking accounts only

Excess Withdrawals (per transaction)

Stop Payment 

Passbook Replacement 

Member Advantage 

Tax Levy 

Replacement ATM or ATM/Debit Card 

Return Fee
Overdraft 

Visa® sales draft copy 

Early Withdrawal (Club account) 

See branch locations for safe deposit box details. 

Escheat 
Safe Deposit Box Key Replacement (per key)

Check order fees depend on style chosen.

Paper Statement*

Locksmith Fee 

Returned Mail

First order of basic checks are free.
Check order fees depend on style chosen.

IRA Transfer
Research / Reconciliation Fee (per hour; $30 minimum) 

Verification of Deposit

Transfer (Overdraft)

Outgoing Wire Transfer 

Visa® sales draft copy 

Cashier’s Check 

Check Copy

Inactive Account (no activity in 12 months)

Statement Copy 

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS FEESPERSONAL BANKING FEES

Schedule of Fees
Effective November 16, 2021

www.frmcu.com
Connecting all offices:

Federally insured by NCUA.

Passbook Replacement 

Excess Withdrawals (per transaction)

Money Order 

Stop Payment 

Return Fee

Foreign Check Collection 

Overdraft 
Member Advantage 

Incoming Wire Transfer 

See branch locations for safe deposit box details. 

Tax Levy 
Early Withdrawal (Club account) 

Research / Reconciliation Fee (per hour; $30 minimum) 

Verification of Deposit

v.NOV2021


